hddlestock

Huddlestock's Consulting business, Visigon, onboards large Danish bank as new customer

7.3.2025 07:00:00 CET | Huddlestock Fintech AS | Non-regulatory press releases

Huddlestock Fintech AS ("Huddlestock"), a leading investment technology and services provider, has through its consulting business, Visigon, entered into an agreement with a large undisclosed Danish Bank to assist in the transformation of an accounting system into a new modern platform. The consulting agreement with will commence as a four-month engagement and is subject to extension.

"This agreement underscores our expertise in modernizing important systems for large financial institutions and builds on in-house competencies which are scarce in the market" said Lars Brink Thomsen, CEO of Visigon. "All our consultancy customers holds a potential for deployment of our newly launched strategy of being a full-service provider of managed outsourced financial services"

Over the four-month period, Visigon will leverage its expertise in mainframe systems and its experience with modern financial accounting systems to provide expert consulting services. The goal is to effectively assist the bank in transitioning its large-scale systems from legacy mainframe infrastructure to modern cloud solutions.

"Visigon continues to build on a strong track record of securing new and expanding existing client agreements. Again, our Consultancy division proves its ability to serve large reputable clients and solidifies its role as a trusted go-to partner for companies seeking to enhance their offering" says Leif Arnold Thomas, CEO of Huddlestock.

Visigon bridge the gap between finance and technology in the evolving landscape of capital markets and treasury, through Vendor solutions, Advisory services and Software development. The group company provide industry-leading expertise with a personalized approach, tailoring our services to the unique needs and goals of every client.

Contacts

• Leif Arnold Thomas, Chief Executive Officer, Huddlestock Fintech AS, +47 982 15 520, leif.thomas@huddlestock.com

About Huddlestock Fintech AS

Huddlestock is an innovative technology software provider through its Investment-as-a-service offering, with full operational service support and a leading financial Consultancy services business. We deliver innovative and sustainable technology and operational solutions to companies offering financial products and services.

Find out more at huddlestock.com

Attachments

Download announcement as PDF.pdf